
M
ed

ia

LP
S
+I

FN
-

H
el
m

in
th

 P
C
F 2

0 
g

/m
L

H
el
m

in
th

 P
C
F 8

0 
g

/m
L

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

IL
-1

2
p

7
0

 (
p

g
/m

l)

M
ed

ia

LP
S
+I

FN
-

0

5

10
100

200

300

CRLF2

F
P

K
M

M
ed

ia

LP
S
+I

FN
-

0.0

0.5

1.0

IL1RL1

F
P

K
M

M
ed

ia

LP
S
+I

FN
-

0

2

4

6

IL17RB

F
P

K
M

a

b

Supplementary Figure 1


